
#5 Turbo Jav (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Stella Voeltz -- OSBORNE C 19' 4"

2 Freeman Emersyn SR ROOKS COU8' 11"

3 Monasmith Jo -- ROOKS COU6' 0"

Dopita Kaley SR ROOKS COUDNS

Jo Monasmith -- UNATTACHEDNS

#6 Turbo Jav (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Irving Tinley SR ROOKS COU38' 9"

2 Ganoung Natalie SR ROOKS COU33' 9"

3 Elena Choate -- OSBORNE C 33' 5"

4 Sydney Wince SR HAYS STRID 30' 0"

5 Madysen Redinger 14 UNATTACHE26' 0"

6 Olivia Cheney -- OSBORNE C 23' 0"

7 Ruby Baier  2 HAYS STRID 18' 1"

#8 Turbo Jav F 9-10 (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Lynlee Hollingshead  4 UNATTACHE64' 11 /2

2 Kaitlynn Finney SR UNATTACHE60' 31 /2

3 Casey Amelia SR ROOKS COU57' 11"

4 Emma Stueder  4 CENTRAL PL42' 31 /2

5 Savannah Stansbury 4 SMITH CENT39' 6"

6 Brenley Riedel  4 UNATTACHE39' 0"

7 Collins Kynlee SR ROOKS COU37' 3"

8 Abigail Sheldon SR SMITH CENT36' 9"

9 Sawyer Hill -- OSBORNE C 34' 5"

10 Miley Ochs SR GOVE COUN33' 10"

11 Elizabeth Roy  1 UNATTACHE31' 10"

12 KERSEE WINCE  2 HAYS STRID 29' 11"

13 Kayah Monasmith SR ROOKS COU27' 1"

14 Becker Harper SR ROOKS COU17' 8"

#7 Turbo Jav (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Bacon Hayley SR ROOKS COU72' 4"

2 Ava Miller  6 UNATTACHE60' 4"

3 Haylee Hollingshead  6 UNATTACHE57' 5"

4 Avery Roth 5 SMITH CENT53' 4"

5 Kymber Wagoner  5 UNATTACHE49' 0"

6 Cadoret Aubree SR ROOKS COU44' 91 /2

7 Cambrie LaBarge SR HAYS STRID 42' 7"

8 Kimber LaBarge -- HAYS STRID 41' 1"

9 Kendall Zink  5 CENTRAL PL35' 6"

10 Chevelle Hrabe 6 SMITH CENT34' 3"

11 Dori Rupe SR UNATTACHE33' 7"

12 Teeter Brooklynn SR UNATTACHE32' 6"

#7 Turbo Jav (11-12 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Miller Brynn SR ROOKS COUDNS

#11 Girls 50 Meters (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Blake Weis -- OSBORNE C 10.23  (NW) 3(1)

2 Shaylen Day  0 HAYS STRID 10.23  (NW) 2(1)

3 MacKenley Noll  0 NESS CITY T 10.43  (NW) 3(2)

4 Lynch Grace SR ROOKS COU 10.44  (NW) 2(2)

5 Lilah Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 10.47  (NW) 2(3)

6 Lace Hoffman  0 UNATTACHE 10.47  (NW) 3(3)

7 Halle Zimmerman SR HAYS STRID 10.70  (NW) 1(1)

8 Brynlee Zimmerman  0 HAYS STRID 10.96  (NW) 1(2)

9 Marlee Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 11.32  (NW) 3(4)

10 Garcia Everleigh SR ROOKS COU 11.43  (NW) 1(3)

11 Corbyn Schroeder -- OSBORNE C 11.56  (NW) 1(4)

12 Lynch Raelynn SR ROOKS COU 11.57  (NW) 3(5)

13 Nova Hamel  0 UNATTACHE 12.23  (NW) 2(4)

14 Atley Snyder  0 UNATTACHE 12.40  (NW) 3(6)

15 Greysen Langer  -2 NESS CITY T 12.65  (NW) 3(7)

16 Emmalynn Myers  0 UNATTACHE 12.88  (NW) 1(5)

17 Brynn Miller  -2 UNATTACHE 13.41  (NW) 2(5)

18 Everlee Windholz SR HAYS STRID 13.70  (NW) 3(8)

Nelson Tilly SR ROOKS COU DNS  (NW) 2

Shaylee Stremel HAYS STRID DNS  (NW) 1

Adaleigh Smith  -2 ELLSWORTH DNS  (NW) 1

Emmalynn Myers  0 NESS CITY T DNS  (NW) 2

#12 Girls 50 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Oakley Nixon SR HAYS STRID 9.07  (NW) 3(1)

2 Irving Tinley SR ROOKS COU 9.08  (NW) 1(1)

3 Adalie Hann  2 UNATTACHE 9.37  (NW) 3(2)

4 Madysen Redinger 14 UNATTACHE 9.39  (NW) 2(1)

5 Raegan Thomas  1 UNATTACHE 9.40  (NW) 3(3)

6 Arabella Pruett  1 HAYS STRID 9.45  (NW) 1(2)

7 Isla Snyder SR UNATTACHE 9.54  (NW) 1(3)

8 Peterson Finley SR ROOKS COU 9.56  (NW) 3(4)

9 Leighton Wanner -- OSBORNE C 9.83  (NW) 3(5)

10 Breckyn Preisner SR HAYS STRID 9.84  (NW) 1(4)

11 Becker Hallee SR ROOKS COU 9.86  (NW) 2(2)

12 Adelyn Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 9.90  (NW) 1(5)

13 Aubrie Hamel  1 UNATTACHE 10.06  (NW) 3(6)

14 Adrianna Willeford  2 UNATTACHE 10.10  (NW) 2(3)

15 Lahna Denton  2 HAYS STRID 10.23  (NW) 2(4)

16 Eleanor Vap SR HAYS STRID 10.40  (NW) 3(7)

17 Jacy Theobald  2 GOVE COUN 11.07  (NW) 2(5)
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#12 Girls 50 Meters (7-8 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
18 Reilly Alivia SR ROOKS COU 11.99  (NW) 3(8)

Muir Owen SR ROOKS COU DNS  (NW) 1

Maison Stewart  1 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Bailey Winkel  2 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

#18 Girls 100 Meters (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jentry Teeter 13 UNATTACHE 18.42  (NW) 2(1)

2 Blake Weis -- OSBORNE C 19.79  (NW) 2(2)

3 Anniston Hall  0 CENTRAL PL 20.34  (NW) 3(1)

4 Lace Hoffman  0 UNATTACHE 20.60  (NW) 3(2)

5 Lilah Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 20.71  (NW) 1(1)

6 Halle Zimmerman SR HAYS STRID 20.73  (NW) 3(3)

7 Marlee Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 21.21  (NW) 2(3)

8 MacKenley Noll  0 NESS CITY T 21.46  (NW) 2(4)

9 Wilkerson Scarlett SR ROOKS COU 21.50  (NW) 1(2)

10 Shaylee Stremel HAYS STRID 21.56  (NW) 1(3)

11 Darnell Baylor SR ROOKS COU 21.74  (NW) 2(5)

12 Brynlee Zimmerman  0 HAYS STRID 22.12  (NW) 3(4)

13 Garcia Everleigh SR ROOKS COU 22.37  (NW) 1(4)

14 Nova Hamel  0 UNATTACHE 23.76  (NW) 2(6)

15 Atley Snyder  0 UNATTACHE 24.09  (NW) 1(5)

16 Greysen Langer  -2 NESS CITY T 25.81  (NW) 3(5)

17 Everlee Windholz SR HAYS STRID 27.78  (NW) 3(6)

#19 Girls 100 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Oakley Nixon SR HAYS STRID 17.02  (NW) 1(1)

2 Kendall Klaus  2 HAYS STRID 17.21  (NW) 2(1)

3 Raegan Thomas  1 UNATTACHE 17.90  (NW) 3(1)

4 Adalie Hann  2 UNATTACHE 18.02  (NW) 2(2)

5 Isla Snyder SR UNATTACHE 18.27  (NW) 2(3)

6 Arabella Pruett  1 HAYS STRID 18.27  (NW) 1(2)

7 Peterson Finley SR ROOKS COU 18.41  (NW) 2(4)

8 Wrynna Riedel  2 UNATTACHE 18.66  (NW) 2(5)

9 Breckyn Preisner SR HAYS STRID 18.77  (NW) 2(6)

10 Leighton Wanner -- OSBORNE C 18.89  (NW) 3(2)

11 Adrianna Willeford  2 UNATTACHE 19.30  (NW) 3(3)

12 Lahna Denton  2 HAYS STRID 19.40  (NW) 1(3)

13 Kaislyn Remington  2 GOVE COUN 19.48  (NW) 3(4)

14 Adelyn Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 19.53  (NW) 2(7)

15 Rylan Sturgeon -- OSBORNE C 19.63  (NW) 3(5)

16 Eleanor Vap SR HAYS STRID 20.80  (NW) 3(6)

17 Jacy Theobald  2 GOVE COUN 21.09  (NW) 3(7)

18 Kinsley Corbin  1 UNATTACHE 21.35  (NW) 3(8)

Bailey Winkel  2 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

#19 Girls 100 Meters (7-8 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

Muir Owen SR ROOKS COU DNS  (NW) 1

Maison Stewart  1 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

#20 Girls 100 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lauren McKelvey 4 SMITH CENT 15.20  (NW) 4(1)

2 Lexus Harr  4 ELLSWORTH 15.35  (NW) 2(1)

3 Staab Jovie SR ROOKS COU 15.66  (NW) 2(2)

4 Darnell Hallie SR ROOKS COU 15.91  (NW) 2(3)

5 Harlow Rogers  3 UNATTACHE 16.00  (NW) 3(1)

6 Olivia Warner 4 SMITH CENT 16.11  (NW) 4(2)

7 Ardyn Miller  4 UNATTACHE 16.23  (NW) 4(3)

8 Ember Preisner SR HAYS STRID 16.43  (NW) 3(2)

9 Chloe Wilson  3 GOVE COUN 16.50  (NW) 1(1)

10 Reese Windholz  3 UNATTACHE 16.66  (NW) 4(4)

11 Kallie Cole SR SMITH CENT 16.81  (NW) 4(5)

12 Casey Amelia SR ROOKS COU 17.07  (NW) 3(3)

13 Collins Kynlee SR ROOKS COU 17.24  (NW) 1(2)

14 Clark Treveah SR ROOKS COU 17.28  (NW) 3(4)

15 Sawyer Hill -- OSBORNE C 17.55  (NW) 1(3)

16 Brielle Beall SR HAYS STRID 17.62  (NW) 3(5)

17 Jordi Walt  3 GOVE COUN 17.70  (NW) 3(6)

18 Savannah Stansbury 4 SMITH CENT 18.30  (NW) 1(4)

19 Emma Stueder  4 CENTRAL PL 18.40  (NW) 2(4)

20 Drew Ridinger  3 ELLSWORTH 18.50  (NW) 1(5)

21 Miley Ochs SR GOVE COUN 18.51  (NW) 2(5)

22 Bacon Macee SR ROOKS COU 19.17  (NW) 3(7)

23 Kyla Harvey SR GOVE COUN 19.36  (NW) 1(6)

24 Cheyenne Vap SR HAYS STRID 19.81  (NW) 4(6)

25 Avalynn Wolf SR HAYS STRID 19.85  (NW) 2(6)

26 Elizabeth Roy  1 UNATTACHE 19.92  (NW) 4(7)

27 Adeline Myers  4 NESS CITY T 20.01  (NW) 1(7)

Adeline Myers SR UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Muir Norah SR ROOKS COU DNS  (NW) 4

#17 Girls 100 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lowry Adrenna SR ROOKS COU 14.62  (NW) 1(1)

2 Kendall Crawford SR HAYS STRID 15.51  (NW) 2(1)

3 Brailynn Nixon SR SMITH CENT 16.39  (NW) 1(2)

4 Faith Beall SR HAYS STRID 16.47  (NW) 2(2)

5 Camille Moss SR UNATTACHE 16.66  (NW) 3(1)

6 Kinley Hargitt -- GOVE COUN 16.78  (NW) 2(3)

7 Emelia Hurley  5 CENTRAL PL 17.11  (NW) 1(3)

8 Lauryn Horne  5 UNATTACHE 17.13  (NW) 3(2)

9 Dori Rupe SR UNATTACHE 17.32  (NW) 3(3)
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (11-12 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
10 Aliyah Kinderknecht SR HAYS STRID 17.38  (NW) 2(4)

11 Kendall Zink  5 CENTRAL PL 17.49  (NW) 2(5)

12 Mila Calvery SR HAYS STRID 17.57  (NW) 1(4)

13 Reilly Anabell SR ROOKS COU 17.76  (NW) 2(6)

14 Swaney Madelyn SR ROOKS COU 17.95  (NW) 1(5)

15 Jaden Brull SR HAYS STRID 17.96  (NW) 3(4)

16 Peyton Nueberger SR HAYS STRID 18.41  (NW) 1(6)

Evahri Brown  6 GOVE COUN DNS  (NW) 3

Kenley Sink SR GOVE COUN DNS  (NW) 3

#28 Girls 200 Meters (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jentry Teeter 13 UNATTACHE 40.31  (NW) 1(1)

2 Lace Hoffman  0 UNATTACHE 43.76  (NW) 2(1)

3 Halle Zimmerman SR HAYS STRID 44.23  (NW) 1(2)

4 Anniston Hall  0 CENTRAL PL 45.89  (NW) 2(2)

5 Blake Weis -- OSBORNE C 46.87  (NW) 1(3)

6 Dopita Kaley SR ROOKS COU 49.60  (NW) 2(3)

7 Brynlee Zimmerman  0 HAYS STRID 50.78  (NW) 1(4)

Everly Winder -- OSBORNE C DNS  (NW) 1

Darnell Baylor SR ROOKS COU DNS  (NW) 2

Rosalie Denio  1 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Mya Howland -- OSBORNE C DNS  (NW) 2

#25 Girls 200 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kendall Klaus  2 HAYS STRID 36.16  (NW) 1(1)

2 Wrynna Riedel  2 UNATTACHE 39.44  (NW) 2(1)

3 Eichman Ava SR ROOKS COU 40.74  (NW) 2(2)

4 Emerlee Hollingshead  1 UNATTACHE 40.99  (NW) 1(2)

5 Rylan Sturgeon -- OSBORNE C 41.85  (NW) 1(3)

6 Lahna Denton  2 HAYS STRID 41.94  (NW) 2(3)

7 Kynzie Crossland -- OSBORNE C 43.65  (NW) 2(4)

8 Desaire Olivia SR ROOKS COU 43.91  (NW) 1(4)

9 Lyla Fox SR HAYS STRID 46.45  (NW) 1(5)

10 Jacy Theobald  2 GOVE COUN 46.48  (NW) 2(5)

11 Kinsley Corbin  1 UNATTACHE 47.86  (NW) 2(6)

Bailey Winkel  2 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

#26 Girls 200 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Staab Jovie SR ROOKS COU 32.41  (NW) 2(1)

2 Lexus Harr  4 ELLSWORTH 32.68  (NW) 2(2)

3 Sutton Sadler 7 SMITH CENT 32.69  (NW) 1(1)

4 Olivia Warner 4 SMITH CENT 33.20  (NW) 2(3)

5 Avalynn Wolf SR HAYS STRID 33.82  (NW) 1(2)

6 Harlow Rogers  3 UNATTACHE 33.91  (NW) 1(3)

#26 Girls 200 Meters (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 Ardyn Miller  4 UNATTACHE 34.40  (NW) 2(4)

8 Ember Preisner SR HAYS STRID 34.57  (NW) 1(4)

9 Reese Windholz  3 UNATTACHE 34.79  (NW) 1(5)

10 Kallie Cole SR SMITH CENT 37.43  (NW) 2(5)

11 Sawyer Hill -- OSBORNE C 37.51  (NW) 2(6)

12 Dopita Karly SR ROOKS COU 42.26  (NW) 2(7)

Chloe Wilson  3 GOVE COUN DNS  (NW) 1

Eiyah Brown  3 GOVE COUN DNS  (NW) 2

#27 Girls 200 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lily Zink  5 UNATTACHE 31.55  (NW) 1(1)

2 Kendall Crawford SR HAYS STRID 31.74  (NW) 2(1)

3 Cierra Vallis  6 UNATTACHE 34.17  (NW) 2(2)

4 Nora Pinkney SR HAYS STRID 34.44  (NW) 1(2)

5 Kinley Hargitt -- GOVE COUN 35.03  (NW) 2(3)

6 Avery Roth 5 SMITH CENT 35.62  (NW) 1(3)

7 Emelia Hurley  5 CENTRAL PL 36.26  (NW) 1(4)

8 Aliyah Kinderknecht SR HAYS STRID 36.79  (NW) 1(5)

9 Mila Calvery SR HAYS STRID 36.84  (NW) 2(4)

10 Bacon Hayley SR ROOKS COU 37.53  (NW) 2(5)

Camille Moss SR UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

Brooklyn Schemper  6 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Evahri Brown  6 GOVE COUN DNS  (NW) 2

#34 Girls 400 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Emerlee Hollingshead  1 UNATTACHE 1:32.32 1(1)

2 Whisman Jayme SR ROOKS COU 1:32.41 1(2)

3 Rylan Sturgeon -- OSBORNE C 1:35.08 1(3)

4 Becker Hallee SR ROOKS COU 1:36.16 2(1)

5 Isla Snyder SR UNATTACHE 1:36.20 1(4)

6 Haddie Kramer -- OSBORNE C 1:36.80 1(5)

7 Elena Choate -- OSBORNE C 1:38.02 2(2)

8 Ruby Baier  2 HAYS STRID 1:38.46 2(3)

9 Lyla Fox SR HAYS STRID 1:40.37 2(4)

10 Olivia Cheney -- OSBORNE C 1:40.66 2(5)

11 Eichman Ava SR ROOKS COU 1:42.69 1(6)

12 Kynzie Crossland -- OSBORNE C 1:47.32 2(6)

#33 Girls 400 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RILEY LEIKER SR HAYS STRID 1:09.49

2 Lexus Harr  4 ELLSWORTH 1:12.57

3 Sutton Sadler 7 SMITH CENT 1:18.06

4 Kallie Cole SR SMITH CENT 1:26.62

5 Gentry Windholz  5 UNATTACHE 1:28.58
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#33 Girls 400 Meters (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 Brenley Riedel  4 UNATTACHE 1:34.29

7 Lynlee Hollingshead  4 UNATTACHE 1:40.09

#32 Girls 400 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Lily Zink  5 UNATTACHE 1:10.60

2 Gosselin Hannah SR ROOKS COU 1:13.23

3 Brooklyn Schemper  6 UNATTACHE 1:13.99

4 Teeter Brooklynn SR UNATTACHE 1:32.85

Miller Brynn SR ROOKS COU DNS

Fitzgerald Shipp  5 UNATTACHE DNS

#38 Girls 800 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RILEY LEIKER SR HAYS STRID 2:37.52

2 Drew Ridinger  3 ELLSWORTH 3:32.83

#37 Girls 800 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Fitzgerald Shipp  5 UNATTACHE 2:40.94

2 Lauryn Horne  5 UNATTACHE 3:45.35

Addi Jensen  6 ELLSWORTH DNS

#42 Girls 1600 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Eichman Sophia SR ROOKS COU 6:46.97

#41 Girls 1600 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Cierra Vallis  6 UNATTACHE 8:07.70

Addi Jensen  6 ELLSWORTH DNS

#44 Girls 50m Hurdles (9-10  Age Division)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Darnell Hallie SR ROOKS COU 10.31

2 Wise Isabelle SR ROOKS COU 11.33

3 Clark Treveah SR ROOKS COU 11.71

4 Dopita Karly SR ROOKS COU 13.20

5 Kersee Wince SR HAYS STRID 16.85

Muir Norah SR ROOKS COU DNS

Kyla Harvey SR GOVE COUN DNS

Brielle Beall SR HAYS STRID DNS

#46 Girls 75m Hurdles (11-12 Age Division)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Lowry Adrenna SR ROOKS COU 15.27

2 Swaney Madelyn SR ROOKS COU 19.61

3 Peyton Nueberger SR HAYS STRID 20.38

#50 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Team Time
1 ROOKS COUNTY TRACK CLUB (A) 1:16.42

2 HAYS STRIDERS TRACK CLUB (A) 1:20.01

3 OSBORNE COUNTY YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:20.54

4 OSBORNE COUNTY YOUTH TRACK (B) 1:20.55

CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (A) DNS

CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (B) DNS

#52 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Team Time
1 SMITH CENTER (A) 1:06.29

2 ELLSWORTH YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:06.88

3 HAYS STRIDERS TRACK CLUB (A) 1:07.44

4 CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:07.75

#51 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Team Time
1 SMITH CENTER (A) 1:04.46

2 CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:06.74

3 HAYS STRIDERS TRACK CLUB (A) 1:08.92

4 HAYS STRIDERS TRACK CLUB (B) 1:10.98

ELLSWORTH YOUTH TRACK (A) DNS

GOVE COUNTY TRACK CLUB (A) DNS

#56 Girls High Jump (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Wise Isabelle SR ROOKS COU3' 8"

2 Jordi Walt  3 GOVE COUN3' 6"

3 KERSEE WINCE  2 HAYS STRID 3' 4"

4 Adeline Myers  4 NESS CITY T3' 2"

Adeline Myers SR UNATTACHEDNS

#55 Girls High Jump (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1J Lowry Adrenna SR ROOKS COU4' 0"

2J Gosselin Hannah SR ROOKS COU4' 0"

3 Nora Pinkney SR HAYS STRID 3' 10"

4J Kendall Crawford SR HAYS STRID 3' 8"

5J Bacon Hayley SR ROOKS COU3' 8"

6 Kinley Hargitt -- GOVE COUN3' 6"

7J Kenley Sink SR GOVE COUN3' 2"
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#55 Girls High Jump (11-12 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8J Jaden Brull SR HAYS STRID 3' 2"

#63 Girls Long Jump (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Jentry Teeter 13 UNATTACHE8' 0"  (NW)

2 Marlee Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 7' 4"  (NW)

3 Shaylen Day  0 HAYS STRID 7' 2"  (NW)

4 Anniston Hall  0 CENTRAL PL7' 1"  (NW)

5 MacKenley Noll  0 NESS CITY T6' 7"  (NW)

6 Shaylee Stremel HAYS STRID 6' 6"  (NW)

7 Lilah Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 6' 5"  (NW)

8 Corbyn Schroeder -- OSBORNE C 6' 4"  (NW)

9 Wilkerson Scarlett SR ROOKS COU6' 1"  (NW)

10 Darnell Baylor SR ROOKS COU6' 0"  (NW)

11 Lynch Grace SR ROOKS COU5' 10"  (NW)

12 Emmalynn Myers  0 NESS CITY T5' 0"  (NW)

13 Stella Voeltz -- OSBORNE C 4' 10"  (NW)

14 Greysen Langer  -2 NESS CITY T4' 7"  (NW)

15 Lynch Raelynn SR ROOKS COU4' 6"  (NW)

16 Everly Winder -- OSBORNE C 3' 10"  (NW)

17 Nelson Tilly SR ROOKS COU3' 7"  (NW)

18 Mya Howland -- OSBORNE C 3' 6"  (NW)

18 Everlee Windholz SR HAYS STRID 3' 6"  (NW)

20 Brynn Miller  -2 UNATTACHE3' 4"  (NW)

21 Monasmith Jo -- ROOKS COU3' 2"  (NW)

22 Adaleigh Smith  -2 ELLSWORTH1' 6"  (NW)

Rosalie Denio  1 UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

Freeman Emersyn SR ROOKS COUDNS  (NW)

Jo Monasmith -- UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

Emmalynn Myers  0 UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

#64 Girls Long Jump (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Oakley Nixon SR HAYS STRID 11' 0"  (NW)

2 Irving Tinley SR ROOKS COU9' 33 /4  (NW)

3 Raegan Thomas  1 UNATTACHE9' 31 /2  (NW)

4 Kaislyn Remington  2 GOVE COUN9' 1"  (NW)

5 Adalie Hann  2 UNATTACHE8' 8"  (NW)

6 Madysen Redinger 14 UNATTACHE8' 31 /4  (NW)

7 Eichman Ava SR ROOKS COU8' 11 /4  (NW)

7 Desaire Olivia SR ROOKS COU8' 11 /4  (NW)

9 Wrynna Riedel  2 UNATTACHE8' 01 /2  (NW)

10 Arabella Pruett  1 HAYS STRID 7' 101 /2  (NW)

11 Lyla Fox SR HAYS STRID 7' 8"  (NW)

12 Whisman Jayme SR ROOKS COU7' 5"  (NW)

13 Adelyn Pfannenstiel -- OSBORNE C 7' 4"  (NW)

#64 Girls Long Jump (7-8 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
14 Aubrie Hamel  1 UNATTACHE7' 31 /2  (NW)

15 Kinsley Corbin  1 UNATTACHE7' 11 /2  (NW)

16 Kynzie Crossland -- OSBORNE C 7' 0"  (NW)

17 Becker Hallee SR ROOKS COU6' 11"  (NW)

18 Leighton Wanner -- OSBORNE C 6' 10"  (NW)

19 Sydney Wince SR HAYS STRID 6' 91 /2  (NW)

20 Ganoung Natalie SR ROOKS COU6' 8"  (NW)

21 Peterson Finley SR ROOKS COU6' 51 /2  (NW)

22 Haddie Kramer -- OSBORNE C 6' 21 /4  (NW)

23 Olivia Cheney -- OSBORNE C 6' 2"  (NW)

24 Breckyn Preisner SR HAYS STRID 6' 11 /2  (NW)

25 Ruby Baier  2 HAYS STRID 5' 01 /2  (NW)

Reilly Alivia SR ROOKS COUDNS  (NW)

Emerlee Hollingshead  1 UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

Muir Owen SR ROOKS COUDNS  (NW)

Karley Wagoner  2 UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

#62 Girls Long Jump (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Sutton Sadler 7 SMITH CENT11' 81 /2  (NW)

2 Darnell Hallie SR ROOKS COU11' 71 /2  (NW)

3 Ardyn Miller  4 UNATTACHE11' 03 /4  (NW)

4 Kallie Cole SR SMITH CENT10' 10"  (NW)

5 Olivia Warner 4 SMITH CENT10' 91 /4  (NW)

6 Harlow Rogers  3 UNATTACHE10' 8"  (NW)

7 Reese Windholz  3 UNATTACHE10' 41 /2  (NW)

8 Clark Treveah SR ROOKS COU10' 41 /4  (NW)

9 Ember Preisner SR HAYS STRID 10' 11 /2  (NW)

10 Chloe Wilson  3 GOVE COUN10' 0"  (NW)

11 Jordi Walt  3 GOVE COUN9' 73 /4  (NW)

12 Brielle Beall SR HAYS STRID 9' 63 /4  (NW)

13 Collins Kynlee SR ROOKS COU9' 5"  (NW)

14 Peterson Emery SR ROOKS COU9' 21 /2  (NW)

14 Miley Ochs SR GOVE COUN9' 21 /2  (NW)

14 Avalynn Wolf SR HAYS STRID 9' 21 /2  (NW)

17 Cheyenne Vap SR HAYS STRID 9' 03 /4  (NW)

18 Savannah Stansbury 4 SMITH CENT9' 01 /2  (NW)

19 Drew Ridinger  3 ELLSWORTH8' 91 /2  (NW)

20 Elizabeth Roy  1 UNATTACHE8' 5"  (NW)

21 Abigail Sheldon SR SMITH CENT8' 1"  (NW)

22 Gentry Windholz  5 UNATTACHE8' 01 /2  (NW)

23 Brenley Riedel  4 UNATTACHE7' 10"  (NW)

24 Kyla Harvey SR GOVE COUN7' 81 /4  (NW)

25 Dopita Karly SR ROOKS COU7' 5"  (NW)

26 Lynlee Hollingshead  4 UNATTACHE7' 13 /4  (NW)

27 Adeline Myers  4 NESS CITY T6' 71 /2  (NW)
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#62 Girls Long Jump (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Eiyah Brown  3 GOVE COUNDNS  (NW)

Adeline Myers SR UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

Muir Norah SR ROOKS COUDNS  (NW)

Eichman Sophia SR ROOKS COUDNS  (NW)

#61 Girls Long Jump (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Lily Zink  5 UNATTACHE12' 71 /2  (NW)

2 Gosselin Hannah SR ROOKS COU11' 01 /2  (NW)

2 Lauryn Horne  5 UNATTACHE11' 01 /2  (NW)

4 Brooklyn Schemper  6 UNATTACHE10' 81 /2  (NW)

5 Camille Moss SR UNATTACHE9' 10"  (NW)

6 Kinley LaBarge -- HAYS STRID 9' 83 /4  (NW)

7 Norah Ganoung ROOKS COU9' 71 /4  (NW)

8 Faith Beall SR HAYS STRID 9' 41 /2  (NW)

9 Teeter Brooklynn SR UNATTACHE9' 31 /4  (NW)

10 Avery Roth 5 SMITH CENT9' 03 /4  (NW)

11 Emelia Hurley  5 CENTRAL PL8' 93 /4  (NW)

12 Kendall Zink  5 CENTRAL PL8' 63 /4  (NW)

13 Jaden Brull SR HAYS STRID 8' 6"  (NW)

14 Dori Rupe SR UNATTACHE8' 5"  (NW)

15 Nora Pinkney SR HAYS STRID 8' 11 /2  (NW)

16 Swaney Madelyn SR ROOKS COU7' 101 /2  (NW)

17 Peyton Nueberger SR HAYS STRID 6' 1"  (NW)

Evahri Brown  6 GOVE COUNDNS  (NW)

Miller Brynn SR ROOKS COUDNS  (NW)

#67 Girls Shot Put (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Kaitlynn Finney SR UNATTACHE28' 5"

2 Lauren McKelvey 4 SMITH CENT26' 10"

3 RILEY LEIKER SR HAYS STRID 26' 2"

4 Casey Amelia SR ROOKS COU22' 6"

5 Kayah Monasmith SR ROOKS COU21' 1"

6 Bacon Macee SR ROOKS COU20' 11"

7 Emma Stueder  4 CENTRAL PL20' 9"

8 Peterson Emery SR ROOKS COU20' 0"

9 Cheyenne Vap SR HAYS STRID 19' 11"

10 Becker Harper SR ROOKS COU16' 11"

11 Gentry Windholz  5 UNATTACHE15' 9"

#68 Girls Shot Put (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Ava Miller  6 UNATTACHE30' 5"

2 Reilly Anabell SR ROOKS COU28' 10"

3 Brailynn Nixon SR SMITH CENT26' 11"

4 Cierra Vallis  6 UNATTACHE26' 5"

#68 Girls Shot Put (11-12 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 Cambrie LaBarge SR HAYS STRID 24' 3"

6 Chevelle Hrabe 6 SMITH CENT23' 10"

7 Kimber LaBarge -- HAYS STRID 22' 11"

8 Cadoret Aubree SR ROOKS COU22' 9"

9 Faith Beall SR HAYS STRID 21' 1"

Kymber Wagoner  5 UNATTACHEFOUL

#71 Girls Discus (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Lauren McKelvey 4 SMITH CENT51' 3"

2 Kaitlynn Finney SR UNATTACHE38' 2"

3 Bacon Macee SR ROOKS COU37' 1"

4 Becker Harper SR ROOKS COU33' 4"

5 Staab Jovie SR ROOKS COU32' 5"

6 Abigail Sheldon SR SMITH CENT31' 0"

7 Kayah Monasmith SR ROOKS COU28' 7"

8 Peterson Emery SR ROOKS COU23' 1"

#72 Girls Discus (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Chevelle Hrabe 6 SMITH CENT64' 9"

2 Avery Roth 5 SMITH CENT64' 1"

3 Ava Miller  6 UNATTACHE62' 6"

4 Kymber Wagoner  5 UNATTACHE38' 8"

5 Kimber LaBarge -- HAYS STRID 36' 8"

6 Cadoret Aubree SR ROOKS COU36' 7"

7 Reilly Anabell SR ROOKS COU36' 3"

#76 Softball Throw (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Wilkerson Scarlett SR ROOKS COU36' 7"

2 Shaylen Day  0 HAYS STRID 28' 8"

3 Lynch Grace SR ROOKS COU25' 51 /2

4 Nova Hamel  0 UNATTACHE22' 11"

5 Corbyn Schroeder -- OSBORNE C 20' 1"

6 Mya Howland -- OSBORNE C 19' 10"

7 Shaylee Stremel HAYS STRID 19' 41 /2

8 Stella Voeltz -- OSBORNE C 19' 0"

9 Emmalynn Myers  0 NESS CITY T18' 5"

10 Garcia Everleigh SR ROOKS COU17' 1"

11 Everly Winder -- OSBORNE C 13' 11"

12 Brynn Miller  -2 UNATTACHE13' 4"

13 Adaleigh Smith  -2 ELLSWORTH12' 9"

14 Lynch Raelynn SR ROOKS COU12' 4"

15 Monasmith Jo -- ROOKS COU12' 3"

Jo Monasmith -- UNATTACHEDNS

Freeman Emersyn SR ROOKS COUDNS
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#76 Softball Throw (4-6 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Rosalie Denio  1 UNATTACHEDNS

Nelson Tilly SR ROOKS COUDNS

#75 Softball Throw (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Desaire Olivia SR ROOKS COU59' 11 /2

2 Adrianna Willeford  2 UNATTACHE53' 4"

3 Karley Wagoner  2 UNATTACHE52' 4"

4 Haddie Kramer -- OSBORNE C 48' 4"

5 Kendall Klaus  2 HAYS STRID 47' 101 /2

6 Aubrie Hamel  1 UNATTACHE46' 1"

7 Kaislyn Remington  2 GOVE COUN44' 1"

8 Sydney Wince SR HAYS STRID 39' 5"

9 Reilly Alivia SR ROOKS COU39' 0"

10 Elena Choate -- OSBORNE C 37' 0"

11 Eleanor Vap SR HAYS STRID 26' 9"

Ganoung Natalie SR ROOKS COUDNS

Maison Stewart  1 UNATTACHEDNS

#3 Turbo Jav (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Huxley Nash SR HAYS STRID 39' 7"

2 Lucas Nixon SR HAYS STRID 37' 3"

3 Wyatt Clark -- OSBORNE C 32' 4"

4 Emmitt Foster -- GOVE COUN30' 8"

5 Nuttle Logan SR ROOKS COU25' 10"

6 Max Cheney -- OSBORNE C 21' 2"

7 Whisman Colsen SR ROOKS COU18' 0"

8 Calvin Comeau -- UNATTACHE17' 8"

9 Knox Brin -- ROOKS COU17' 0"

10 Wertz Augustus SR ROOKS COU15' 6"

11 Hahn Boone SR ROOKS COU14' 4"

12 Colsen Clark -- OSBORNE C 8' 7"

13 Tatum Earl -- OSBORNE C 6' 9"

14 Axton Eichman  -2 UNATTACHE6' 2"

#4 Turbo Jav (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Jacob Zink  2 UNATTACHE55' 9"

2 Luke Garth  3 CENTRAL PL50' 0"

3 Nelson Thane SR ROOKS COU44' 2"

4 Tremblay Cooper SR UNATTACHE39' 1"

5J Joey Miller  1 UNATTACHE38' 7"

6J Briggins Bretz  2 UNATTACHE38' 7"

7 Derrick Moore SR HAYS STRID 35' 9"

8 Iker Stansbury 2 SMITH CENT35' 5"

9 Hillard Jack SR ROOKS COU33' 5"

#4 Turbo Jav (7-8 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 Lowry Kasyn SR ROOKS COU32' 2"

11 Brin Dominic SR ROOKS COU30' 1"

12 Jaxon Earl -- OSBORNE C 28' 2"

13 Logan Finney SR UNATTACHE28' 1"

14 Dopita Kason SR ROOKS COU9' 9"

#2 Turbo Jav (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Alak Stein  4 GRAHAM CO81' 11"

2 Trumpp Owen SR ROOKS COU73' 11"

3 Nuttle Blake SR ROOKS COU55' 0"

4 Jude Jilka  3 GRAHAM CO52' 4"

5 Harper Barrett SR ROOKS COU48' 6"

6 Alex Foster  2 GOVE COUN48' 1"

7 Holter Kirmer  4 CENTRAL PL43' 7"

8 Lawson Fox SR HAYS STRID 39' 4"

9 Paxten Diver  3 UNATTACHE38' 11"

10 Cody Cooksey  3 GOVE COUN37' 3"

11 Lucas Weinhold  3 ELLSWORTH34' 9"

12 Peter Choate -- OSBORNE C 25' 2"

#1 Turbo Jav (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 William Rupe SR UNATTACHE127' 1"

2 Austyn Robl  6 UNATTACHE83' 5"

3 Benjamin Sheldon SR SMITH CENT55' 7"

4 Henry Hall  5 CENTRAL PL54' 5"

5 Atchison Grant SR ROOKS COU51' 6"

6 Bryson Polifka  7 GOVE COUN49' 5"

7 Huntley Kirmer  6 CENTRAL PL47' 9"

8 Clark Treyvonn SR ROOKS COU44' 6"

9 Blaine Lehmann 5 SMITH CENT42' 3"

10 Conner Funk -- OSBORNE C 41' 8"

11 Jace Cearley SR HAYS STRID 40' 8"

12 Caleb Decker SR HAYS STRID 40' 6"

13 Liam Baier  6 HAYS STRID 38' 7"

14 Luke Chambers SR HAYS STRID 32' 9"

Cutler Sink SR GOVE COUNDNS

#9 Boys 50 Meters (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Aidyn Kinderknecht SR HAYS STRID 10.01  (NW) 1(1)

2 Harrison Huwa  1 HAYS STRID 10.22  (NW) 4(1)

3 Emmitt Foster -- GOVE COUN 10.38  (NW) 1(2)

4 Lucas Nixon SR HAYS STRID 10.53  (NW) 3(1)

5 Horn Myles SR ROOKS COU 10.61  (NW) 3(2)

6 William Scott SR HAYS STRID 10.77  (NW) 1(3)
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#9 Boys 50 Meters (4-6 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 Nuttle Logan SR ROOKS COU 10.77  (NW) 4(2)

8 Willis Ford SR UNATTACHE 10.93  (NW) 2(1)

9 Huxley Nash SR HAYS STRID 10.95  (NW) 3(3)

10 Atchison Tabor SR ROOKS COU 11.02  (NW) 4(3)

11 Horn Mason SR ROOKS COU 11.11  (NW) 3(4)

12 Ryker Sturgeon -- OSBORNE C 11.11  (NW) 4(4)

13 Cam Miller  -1 UNATTACHE 11.56  (NW) 4(5)

14 Reilly Jacob SR ROOKS COU 11.59  (NW) 3(5)

15 Asher Parsons  -2 UNATTACHE 11.65  (NW) 2(2)

16 Wyatt Clark -- OSBORNE C 11.74  (NW) 1(4)

17 Hahn Boone SR ROOKS COU 11.95  (NW) 2(3)

18 Numerich Ronan SR ROOKS COU 12.09  (NW) 2(4)

19 Axton Eichman  -2 UNATTACHE 12.79  (NW) 1(5)

20 Conagher Wilson  -1 GOVE COUN 12.79  (NW) 1(6)

21 Brin Knox SR ROOKS COU 12.80  (NW) 2(5)

22 Henley Nash SR HAYS STRID 13.71  (NW) 3(6)

23 Wertz Augustus SR ROOKS COU 13.96  (NW) 4(6)

24 Fisher Caysen SR ROOKS COU 14.22  (NW) 2(6)

25 Numerich Hudson SR ROOKS COU 15.10  (NW) 2(7)

26 Hadley Hilger SR HAYS STRID 15.98  (NW) 4(7)

27 Colsen Clark -- OSBORNE C 17.45  (NW) 3(7)

Asher Parsons  -2 ELLSWORTH DNS  (NW) 4

#10 Boys 50 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ganoung Benjamin SR ROOKS COU 8.62  (NW) 1(1)

2 Jett Miller  1 UNATTACHE 8.75  (NW) 2(1)

3 Noah Stueder  1 CENTRAL PL 8.99  (NW) 1(2)

4 Maddox Towery -- OSBORNE C 9.05  (NW) 1(3)

5 Jax Miller  1 UNATTACHE 9.38  (NW) 2(2)

6 Bowen Walt -- GOVE COUN 9.41  (NW) 1(4)

7 Landon Garth  2 CENTRAL PL 9.48  (NW) 2(3)

8 Iker Stansbury 2 SMITH CENT 9.75  (NW) 2(4)

9 Wise Laiken SR ROOKS COU 10.10  (NW) 1(5)

10 Derrick Moore SR HAYS STRID 10.57  (NW) 2(5)

11 Eichman Jace SR ROOKS COU 10.92  (NW) 1(6)

Austin Hann  1 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

Charlie Crook  2 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

#13 Boys 100 Meters (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Harrison Huwa  1 HAYS STRID 18.93  (NW) 1(1)

2 Aidyn Kinderknecht SR HAYS STRID 19.01  (NW) 1(2)

3 Ghumm Wyatt SR ROOKS COU 19.22  (NW) 3(1)

4 Huxley Nash SR HAYS STRID 20.50  (NW) 2(1)

5 Matal Dawson SR ROOKS COU 20.63  (NW) 2(2)

#13 Boys 100 Meters (4-6 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
6 Atchison Tabor SR ROOKS COU 20.73  (NW) 3(2)

7 William Scott SR HAYS STRID 20.78  (NW) 1(3)

8 Willis Ford SR UNATTACHE 20.85  (NW) 3(3)

9 Teeter Rhett SR UNATTACHE 20.90  (NW) 1(4)

10 Ryker Sturgeon -- OSBORNE C 21.21  (NW) 3(4)

11 Lincoln Bieberle  -1 UNATTACHE 22.05  (NW) 3(5)

12 Hahn Boone SR ROOKS COU 22.50  (NW) 2(3)

13 Asher Parsons  -2 ELLSWORTH 23.72  (NW) 1(5)

14 Tatum Earl -- OSBORNE C 25.04  (NW) 3(6)

15 Fisher Caysen SR ROOKS COU 25.12  (NW) 3(7)

16 Wertz Augustus SR ROOKS COU 25.20  (NW) 2(4)

17 Max Cheney -- OSBORNE C 26.06  (NW) 2(5)

18 Henley Nash SR HAYS STRID 26.86  (NW) 2(6)

19 Colsen Clark -- OSBORNE C 35.45  (NW) 3(8)

Eadon Brown SR GOVE COUN DNS  (NW) 1

Asher Parsons  -2 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

#16 Boys 100 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maverick Windholz SR HAYS STRID 16.18  (NW) 1(1)

2 Luke Garth  3 CENTRAL PL 16.65  (NW) 3(1)

3 Jett Miller  1 UNATTACHE 16.69  (NW) 3(2)

4 Noah Stueder  1 CENTRAL PL 17.14  (NW) 3(3)

5 Ganoung Benjamin SR ROOKS COU 17.17  (NW) 2(1)

6 Charlie Pabst SR HAYS STRID 17.65  (NW) 2(2)

7 Jax Miller  1 UNATTACHE 17.95  (NW) 1(2)

8 Maddox Towery -- OSBORNE C 18.01  (NW) 3(4)

9 Rinehart Henry SR UNATTACHE 18.64  (NW) 3(5)

10 Nelson Thane SR ROOKS COU 18.79  (NW) 2(3)

11 Pfannenstiel Wesley SR UNATTACHE 19.06  (NW) 1(3)

12 Logan Zink  1 CENTRAL PL 19.18  (NW) 2(4)

13 Derrick Moore SR HAYS STRID 20.14  (NW) 3(6)

14 Eichman Jace SR ROOKS COU 20.49  (NW) 1(4)

15 Joey Miller  1 UNATTACHE 20.61  (NW) 2(5)

16 Hollis Kirmer  1 CENTRAL PL 21.34  (NW) 2(6)

17 Elliot Wolf SR GOVE COUN 22.23  (NW) 1(5)

Austin Hann  1 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

#15 Boys 100 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Daniel Theobald -- GOVE COUN 14.87  (NW) 2(1)

2 Maverick Redinger  2 UNATTACHE 14.97  (NW) 4(1)

3 Emerson Langer  4 NESS CITY T 15.23  (NW) 4(2)

4 Rinehart Zack SR UNATTACHE 15.40  (NW) 4(3)

5 Brayden Schemper  3 UNATTACHE 15.76  (NW) 4(4)

6 Bentley Wanner -- OSBORNE C 15.78  (NW) 3(1)
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#15 Boys 100 Meters (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 Daysten Pruett  5 HAYS STRID 15.90  (NW) 3(2)

8 Beckett Parsons  3 ELLSWORTH 15.91  (NW) 2(2)

9 Ashton Mog  4 ELLSWORTH 16.15  (NW) 2(3)

10 Wyatt Stevenson  4 ELLSWORTH 16.21  (NW) 3(3)

11 Jaxon Windholz SR HAYS STRID 16.29  (NW) 4(5)

12 Ghumm Waylon SR ROOKS COU 16.52  (NW) 1(1)

13 Easton Williams  4 ELLSWORTH 16.61  (NW) 4(6)

14 Gentry Rogers  3 UNATTACHE 16.83  (NW) 2(4)

15 Jake Cockrell  4 UNATTACHE 16.87  (NW) 2(5)

16 Jamon Corwin -- OSBORNE C 17.31  (NW) 3(4)

17 William Pabst SR HAYS STRID 17.37  (NW) 2(6)

18 Gunner Kirnie SR SMITH CENT 17.57  (NW) 3(5)

19 Henry Chambers SR HAYS STRID 18.42  (NW) 1(2)

20 Jameson Hall  3 CENTRAL PL 18.86  (NW) 1(3)

21 Paxten Diver  3 UNATTACHE 18.98  (NW) 1(4)

22 Lawson Fox SR HAYS STRID 19.17  (NW) 1(5)

23 Thomas Genta  4 ELLSWORTH 21.37  (NW) 2(7)

24 Zeke Rogers  3 UNATTACHE 25.17  (NW) 3(6)

Ben Anstaett -- GOVE COUN DNS  (NW) 1

Beckett Parsons  3 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 4

#14 Boys 100 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Gavyn Wolf  7 HAYS STRID 13.41  (NW) 2(1)

2 Clark Treyvonn SR ROOKS COU 15.26  (NW) 1(1)

3 Lair Vincent SR ROOKS COU 15.42  (NW) 2(2)

4 Austyn Robl  6 UNATTACHE 16.24  (NW) 1(2)

5 Lleyton Joslyn 14 UNATTACHE 16.57  (NW) 2(3)

6 Isaac Hurley  6 CENTRAL PL 16.83  (NW) 1(3)

Chris Grady  7 HAYS STRID DNS  (NW) 2

radcliffe tyson SR UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

#22 Boys 200 Meters (4-6 Age Division)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Aidyn Kinderknecht SR HAYS STRID 40.16

2 Willis Ford SR UNATTACHE 43.75

3 Ryker Sturgeon -- OSBORNE C 44.46

4 Teeter Rhett SR UNATTACHE 46.22

5 Emmitt Foster -- GOVE COUN 47.68

6 Horn Mason SR ROOKS COU 47.85

7 Cam Miller  -1 UNATTACHE 56.24

Eadon Brown SR GOVE COUN DNS

#24 Boys 200 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jett Miller  1 UNATTACHE 34.69  (NW) 2(1)

2 Austin Hann  1 UNATTACHE 35.75  (NW) 2(2)

3 Murray Hoffman  1 UNATTACHE 36.42  (NW) 2(3)

4 Stetson Langer  1 NESS CITY T 36.50  (NW) 2(4)

5 Creighton Groff SR HAYS STRID 38.06  (NW) 2(5)

6 Noah Stueder  1 CENTRAL PL 38.44  (NW) 1(1)

7 Logan Zink  1 CENTRAL PL 39.86  (NW) 1(2)

8 Darnell Emmett SR ROOKS COU 40.93  (NW) 2(6)

9 Jasper Miller  1 UNATTACHE 41.09  (NW) 1(3)

10 Cain Cooksey  2 GOVE COUN 42.07  (NW) 2(7)

11 Horn Hudson SR ROOKS COU 46.22  (NW) 1(4)

12 Elliot Wolf SR GOVE COUN 47.34  (NW) 1(5)

Jarett Schmidt  2 HAYS STRID DNS  (NW) 1

#23 Boys 200 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Daniel Theobald -- GOVE COUN 30.98  (NW) 1(1)

2 Maverick Redinger  2 UNATTACHE 32.31  (NW) 3(1)

3 Daysten Pruett  5 HAYS STRID 33.53  (NW) 1(2)

4 Beckett Parsons  3 ELLSWORTH 33.71  (NW) 1(3)

5 Reed Mansholt SR SMITH CENT 33.78  (NW) 2(1)

6 Pryce Day  5 HAYS STRID 33.95  (NW) 2(2)

7 Kip Crossland -- OSBORNE C 33.96  (NW) 2(3)

8 Wyatt Stevenson  4 ELLSWORTH 35.09  (NW) 1(4)

9 Jamon Corwin -- OSBORNE C 35.86  (NW) 2(4)

10 Gentry Rogers  3 UNATTACHE 36.31  (NW) 1(5)

11 Jake Cockrell  4 UNATTACHE 36.66  (NW) 3(2)

12 Alex Foster  2 GOVE COUN 38.39  (NW) 3(3)

13 Jameson Hall  3 CENTRAL PL 39.32  (NW) 2(5)

14 Henry Chambers SR HAYS STRID 39.66  (NW) 3(4)

15 Thomas Genta  4 ELLSWORTH 47.58  (NW) 2(6)

Zeke Rogers  3 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

Beckett Parsons  3 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 3

Tucker Schmidt  4 HAYS STRID DNS  (NW) 3

#21 Boys 200 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Gavyn Wolf  7 HAYS STRID 27.55  (NW) 2(1)

2 Callen Parsons  6 ELLSWORTH 30.22  (NW) 1(1)

3 Drake Sadler 8 SMITH CENT 31.18  (NW) 1(2)

4 Lair Vincent SR ROOKS COU 32.57  (NW) 2(2)

5 Bensen Wolf SR GOVE COUN 34.12  (NW) 1(3)

6 Cutler Sink SR GOVE COUN 36.06  (NW) 1(4)

7 Luke Chambers SR HAYS STRID 39.21  (NW) 1(5)

8 Henry Hall  5 CENTRAL PL 43.37  (NW) 1(6)

radcliffe tyson SR UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2
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#21 Boys 200 Meters (11-12 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

Chris Grady  7 HAYS STRID DNS  (NW) 2

Callen Parsons  6 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

#29 Boys 400 Meters (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Maverick Windholz SR HAYS STRID 1:16.44

2 Creighton Groff SR HAYS STRID 1:22.33

3 Murray Hoffman  1 UNATTACHE 1:22.97

4 Stetson Langer  1 NESS CITY T 1:23.20

5 Jasper Miller  1 UNATTACHE 1:27.44

6 Darnell Emmett SR ROOKS COU 1:29.36

7 Rinehart Henry SR UNATTACHE 1:31.56

8 Jaxon Earl -- OSBORNE C 1:35.80

#30 Boys 400 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maverick Redinger  2 UNATTACHE 1:11.76 2(1)

2 Emerson Langer  4 NESS CITY T 1:13.22 2(2)

3 Brayden Schemper  3 UNATTACHE 1:15.90 2(3)

4 Reed Mansholt SR SMITH CENT 1:16.24 1(1)

5 Pryce Day  5 HAYS STRID 1:16.98 1(2)

6 Rinehart Zack SR UNATTACHE 1:17.71 1(3)

7 FINLEY ZIMMERMAN  6 HAYS STRID 1:17.92 2(4)

8 Beckett Parsons  3 ELLSWORTH 1:19.18 1(4)

9 Henry Chambers SR HAYS STRID 1:30.77 1(5)

10 Asher Wolf SR GOVE COUN 1:37.86 1(6)

Beckett Parsons  3 UNATTACHE DNS 2

Baker Thomas  3 UNATTACHE DNS 2

#31 Boys 400 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Casen Flax  7 HAYS STRID 1:04.51

2 Irving Kyran SR ROOKS COU 1:07.63

3 Callen Parsons  6 ELLSWORTH 1:08.80

4 Drake Sadler 8 SMITH CENT 1:11.21

5 Luke Chambers SR HAYS STRID 1:26.73

6 Henry Hall  5 CENTRAL PL 1:33.41

#35 Boys 800 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Ilam Stansbury 4 SMITH CENT 2:48.13

2 Austin Flax  5 HAYS STRID 2:49.82

3 FINLEY ZIMMERMAN  6 HAYS STRID 2:55.86

4 Jude Jilka  3 GRAHAM CO 2:56.89

5 BECKETT KITCHEN -- HAYS STRID 2:59.70

6 Layton Hamel  3 UNATTACHE 3:06.73

7 Alex Foster  2 GOVE COUN 3:06.87

#35 Boys 800 Meters (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 Owen Wolf SR GOVE COUN 3:08.07

9 Lucas Weinhold  3 ELLSWORTH 3:08.30

10 Ben Anstaett -- GOVE COUN 3:09.06

11 Asher Wolf SR GOVE COUN 3:30.65

Tucker Schmidt  4 HAYS STRID DNF

Cameron Cyprian SR HAYS STRID DNS

#36 Boys 800 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 William Rupe SR UNATTACHE 2:30.55

2 Mace Buggeln  6 UNATTACHE 2:42.22

3 Carter Stephenson  7 HAYS STRID 2:46.46

4 Easton Klitzke  6 HAYS STRID 2:54.37

5 Kooper Robison  6 CENTRAL PL 2:58.26

6 Ganoung Tyson SR ROOKS COU 2:59.21

7 Bensen Wolf SR GOVE COUN 3:03.64

8 Oliver Simon SR GOVE COUN 3:21.35

9 Mason Huwa  7 HAYS STRID 3:40.73

Mace Buggeln  6 ELLSWORTH DNS

#39 Boys 1600 Meters (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Ilam Stansbury 4 SMITH CENT 6:19.28

2 BECKETT KITCHEN -- HAYS STRID 6:37.58

3 Hillard Henry SR ROOKS COU 6:40.63

4 Holmes Nixon SR ROOKS COU 6:44.37

5 Holter Kirmer  4 CENTRAL PL 6:52.84

6 Pfannenstiel Finn SR UNATTACHE 6:55.14

7 Owen Wolf SR GOVE COUN 6:56.62

8 FINLEY ZIMMERMAN  6 HAYS STRID 7:04.05

9 Karston Polifka  4 GOVE COUN 7:34.89

#40 Boys 1600 Meters (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 William Rupe SR UNATTACHE 5:56.79

2 Mace Buggeln  6 ELLSWORTH 6:18.11

3 Carter Stephenson  7 HAYS STRID 6:26.86

4 Kooper Robison  6 CENTRAL PL 6:55.24

5 Oliver Simon SR GOVE COUN 7:24.79

6 Huntley Kirmer  6 CENTRAL PL 7:29.95

#43 Boys 50m Hurdles (9-10  Age Division)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Jaxon Windholz SR HAYS STRID 9.91

2 Kip Crossland -- OSBORNE C 10.08

3 Alak Stein  4 GRAHAM CO 10.46
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#43 Boys 50m Hurdles (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

4 Bentley Wanner -- OSBORNE C 10.47

5 Jude Jilka  3 GRAHAM CO 10.80

6 Pfannenstiel Finn SR UNATTACHE 10.95

#45 Boys 75m Hurdles (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Mace Buggeln  6 ELLSWORTH 14.09  (NW) 1(1)

2 Irving Kyran SR ROOKS COU 14.13  (NW) 1(2)

3 Callen Parsons  6 ELLSWORTH 14.29  (NW) 1(3)

4 Lleyton Joslyn 14 UNATTACHE 14.56  (NW) 2(1)

5 Drake Sadler 8 SMITH CENT 14.82  (NW) 1(4)

6 Easton Klitzke  6 HAYS STRID 15.49  (NW) 2(2)

7 Josiah Conner SR HAYS STRID 17.48  (NW) 2(3)

8 Isaac Hurley  6 CENTRAL PL 17.53  (NW) 2(4)

Callen Parsons  6 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 1

Mace Buggeln  6 UNATTACHE DNS  (NW) 2

#47 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Team Time
1 CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (B) 1:12.67

2 CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:14.21

3 ROOKS COUNTY TRACK CLUB (A) 1:23.70

4 GOVE COUNTY TRACK CLUB (A) 1:25.76

#49 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Team Time
1 ELLSWORTH YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:02.46

2 OSBORNE COUNTY YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:04.75

3 HAYS STRIDERS TRACK CLUB (A) 1:05.56

4 ROOKS COUNTY TRACK CLUB (A) 1:06.51

5 GOVE COUNTY TRACK CLUB (A) 1:09.65

6 ELLSWORTH YOUTH TRACK (B) 1:10.10

7 CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:11.48

ROOKS COUNTY TRACK CLUB (B) DNS

#48 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Team Time
1 SMITH CENTER (A) 1:03.07

2 CENTRAL PLAINS YOUTH TRACK (A) 1:04.80

3 GOVE COUNTY TRACK CLUB (A) 1:12.89

HAYS STRIDERS TRACK CLUB (A) DNS

ELLSWORTH YOUTH TRACK (A) DNS

#53 Boys High Jump (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Alak Stein  4 GRAHAM CO4' 6"

2 Ashton Mog  4 ELLSWORTH4' 2"

#53 Boys High Jump (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3J Austin Flax  5 HAYS STRID 3' 10"

4J Easton Williams  4 ELLSWORTH3' 10"

5 Ilam Stansbury 4 SMITH CENT3' 8"

6J Layton Hamel  3 UNATTACHE3' 6"

7J Paxten Diver  3 UNATTACHE3' 6"

8 Gentry Rogers  3 UNATTACHE3' 0"

#54 Boys High Jump (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Casen Flax  7 HAYS STRID 4' 8"

2 Irving Kyran SR ROOKS COU4' 2"

3 Josiah Conner SR HAYS STRID 4' 0"

Travis Schmidt  2 HAYS STRID NH

radcliffe tyson SR UNATTACHEDNS

#57 Boys Long Jump (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Horn Myles SR ROOKS COU8' 7"  (NW)

2 Wise Xavier SR ROOKS COU8' 3"  (NW)

3 Reilly Jacob SR ROOKS COU8' 21 /2  (NW)

4 Ghumm Wyatt SR ROOKS COU7' 11"  (NW)

5 Tatum Earl -- OSBORNE C 6' 73 /4  (NW)

6 Knox Brin -- ROOKS COU6' 4"  (NW)

7 Max Cheney -- OSBORNE C 6' 2"  (NW)

8 Calvin Comeau -- UNATTACHE5' 101 /2  (NW)

9 Fisher Caysen SR ROOKS COU5' 6"  (NW)

10 Teeter Rhett SR UNATTACHE5' 51 /2  (NW)

11 Matal Dawson SR ROOKS COU5' 2"  (NW)

12 Henley Nash SR HAYS STRID 4' 11"  (NW)

13 Hadley Hilger SR HAYS STRID 4' 101 /2  (NW)

13 Cam Miller  -1 UNATTACHE4' 101 /2  (NW)

15 Lincoln Bieberle  -1 UNATTACHE4' 101 /4  (NW)

16 Numerich Ronan SR ROOKS COU4' 61 /2  (NW)

17 Horn Mason SR ROOKS COU4' 4"  (NW)

18 Numerich Hudson SR ROOKS COU4' 01 /2  (NW)

19 Axton Eichman  -2 UNATTACHE4' 0"  (NW)

20 Conagher Wilson  -1 GOVE COUN3' 9"  (NW)

Eadon Brown SR GOVE COUNDNS  (NW)

#60 Boys Long Jump (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Jacob Zink  2 UNATTACHE9' 11"  (NW)

2 Maverick Windholz SR HAYS STRID 9' 71 /2  (NW)

3 Nelson Thane SR ROOKS COU9' 4"  (NW)

4 Jaxon Earl -- OSBORNE C 9' 21 /2  (NW)

4 Landon Garth  2 CENTRAL PL9' 21 /2  (NW)

6 Hillard Jack SR ROOKS COU8' 11"  (NW)
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#60 Boys Long Jump (7-8 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 Stetson Langer  1 NESS CITY T8' 11"  (NW)

6 Maddox Towery -- OSBORNE C 8' 11"  (NW)

9 Brin Dominic SR ROOKS COU8' 71 /2  (NW)

10 Tremblay Cooper SR UNATTACHE8' 7"  (NW)

11 Iker Stansbury 2 SMITH CENT8' 61 /2  (NW)

12 Logan Zink  1 CENTRAL PL8' 41 /2  (NW)

13 Charlie Pabst SR HAYS STRID 8' 1"  (NW)

14 Bowen Walt -- GOVE COUN8' 01 /2  (NW)

15 Horn Hudson SR ROOKS COU7' 101 /2  (NW)

15 Jarett Schmidt  2 HAYS STRID 7' 101 /2  (NW)

17 Cain Cooksey  2 GOVE COUN7' 91 /2  (NW)

17 Pfannenstiel Wesley SR UNATTACHE7' 91 /2  (NW)

19 Eichman Jace SR ROOKS COU7' 71 /2  (NW)

20 Wise Laiken SR ROOKS COU7' 1"  (NW)

21 Hollis Kirmer  1 CENTRAL PL6' 111 /2  (NW)

22 Lowry Kasyn SR ROOKS COU6' 81 /2  (NW)

23 Dopita Kason SR ROOKS COU6' 2"  (NW)

Charlie Crook  2 UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

#58 Boys Long Jump (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Emerson Langer  4 NESS CITY T13' 11"  (NW)

2 Daniel Theobald -- GOVE COUN13' 0"  (NW)

3 Brayden Schemper  3 UNATTACHE12' 5"  (NW)

4 BECKETT KITCHEN -- HAYS STRID 11' 5"  (NW)

4 Easton Williams  4 ELLSWORTH11' 5"  (NW)

4 Jaxon Windholz SR HAYS STRID 11' 5"  (NW)

7 Daysten Pruett  5 HAYS STRID 11' 41 /2  (NW)

8 Pryce Day  5 HAYS STRID 11' 3"  (NW)

9 Jamon Corwin -- OSBORNE C 11' 0"  (NW)

9 Ashton Mog  4 ELLSWORTH11' 0"  (NW)

11 Kip Crossland -- OSBORNE C 10' 11"  (NW)

11 Austin Flax  5 HAYS STRID 10' 11"  (NW)

13 Rinehart Zack SR UNATTACHE10' 7"  (NW)

14 Ilam Stansbury 4 SMITH CENT10' 61 /2  (NW)

15 Pfannenstiel Finn SR UNATTACHE10' 31 /2  (NW)

16 Jake Cockrell  4 UNATTACHE10' 3"  (NW)

16 Ghumm Waylon SR ROOKS COU10' 3"  (NW)

18 Layton Hamel  3 UNATTACHE10' 21 /2  (NW)

19 Karston Polifka  4 GOVE COUN9' 11"  (NW)

19 Wyatt Stevenson  4 ELLSWORTH9' 11"  (NW)

21 Ben Anstaett -- GOVE COUN9' 10"  (NW)

22 Bentley Wanner -- OSBORNE C 9' 6"  (NW)

23 William Pabst SR HAYS STRID 9' 21 /2  (NW)

24 Gunner Kirnie SR SMITH CENT8' 91 /2  (NW)

25 Holter Kirmer  4 CENTRAL PL8' 9"  (NW)

#58 Boys Long Jump (9-10  Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
26 Paxten Diver  3 UNATTACHE8' 61 /2  (NW)

27 Jameson Hall  3 CENTRAL PL8' 0"  (NW)

28 Thomas Genta  4 ELLSWORTH7' 0"  (NW)

29 Peter Choate -- OSBORNE C 6' 11"  (NW)

30 Lawson Fox SR HAYS STRID 5' 2"  (NW)

Baker Thomas  3 UNATTACHEDNS  (NW)

Zeke Rogers  3 UNATTACHEFOUL  (NW)

#59 Boys Long Jump (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Gavyn Wolf  7 HAYS STRID 15' 11"  (NW)

2 Casen Flax  7 HAYS STRID 13' 81 /2  (NW)

3 Clark Treyvonn SR ROOKS COU12' 81 /2  (NW)

4 Lair Vincent SR ROOKS COU12' 41 /2  (NW)

5 Kooper Robison  6 CENTRAL PL11' 93 /4  (NW)

6 Lleyton Joslyn 14 UNATTACHE11' 11 /2  (NW)

7 Isaac Hurley  6 CENTRAL PL10' 6"  (NW)

8 Caleb Decker SR HAYS STRID 10' 2"  (NW)

9 Josiah Conner SR HAYS STRID 10' 01 /2  (NW)

10 Huntley Kirmer  6 CENTRAL PL9' 5"  (NW)

Blaine Lehmann 5 SMITH CENTDNS  (NW)

#65 Boys Shot Put (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Reed Mansholt SR SMITH CENT29' 1"

2 Trumpp Owen SR ROOKS COU26' 7"

3 Cody Cooksey  3 GOVE COUN24' 11"

4 Gunner Kirnie SR SMITH CENT24' 3"

5 Harper Barrett SR ROOKS COU23' 5"

6 Hillard Henry SR ROOKS COU22' 9"

7 Peter Choate -- OSBORNE C 21' 9"

8 Karston Polifka  4 GOVE COUN21' 7"

9 Nuttle Blake SR ROOKS COU20' 6"

10 Lakin Scott SR HAYS STRID 17' 4"

11 Lucas Weinhold  3 ELLSWORTH15' 9"

Lawson Fox SR HAYS STRID DNS

Baker Thomas  3 UNATTACHEDNS

#66 Boys Shot Put (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Austyn Robl  6 UNATTACHE35' 9"

2 Hudson Finney SR UNATTACHE34' 5"

3 Ganoung Tyson SR ROOKS COU25' 3"

4 Bryson Polifka  7 GOVE COUN25' 0"

5 Jace Cearley SR HAYS STRID 24' 7"

6 Benjamin Sheldon SR SMITH CENT24' 0"

7 Atchison Grant SR ROOKS COU22' 0"

ROOKS COUNTY YOUTH

Saturday, May 10, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/10/2025 2:05 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#66 Boys Shot Put (11-12 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 Oliver Simon SR GOVE COUN21' 3"

9 Huntley Kirmer  6 CENTRAL PL21' 2"

10 Blaine Lehmann 5 SMITH CENT21' 1"

11 Liam Baier  6 HAYS STRID 20' 9"

12 Conner Funk -- OSBORNE C 19' 2"

#70 Boys Discus (9-10  Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Cody Cooksey  3 GOVE COUN44' 2"

2 Trumpp Owen SR ROOKS COU41' 4"

3 Lakin Scott SR HAYS STRID 39' 10"

4 Harper Barrett SR ROOKS COU38' 0"

5 Nuttle Blake SR ROOKS COU35' 3"

6 Ghumm Waylon SR ROOKS COU29' 6"

#69 Boys Discus (11-12 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Jace Cearley SR HAYS STRID 69' 3"

2 Bryson Polifka  7 GOVE COUN63' 2"

3 Mason Huwa  7 HAYS STRID 59' 8"

4 Hudson Finney SR UNATTACHE54' 5"

5 Benjamin Sheldon SR SMITH CENT54' 1"

6 Ganoung Tyson SR ROOKS COU51' 10"

7 Blaine Lehmann 5 SMITH CENT49' 8"

8 Liam Baier  6 HAYS STRID 46' 11"

9 Conner Funk -- OSBORNE C 43' 1"

10 Travis Schmidt  2 HAYS STRID 42' 6"

11 Atchison Grant SR ROOKS COU39' 2"

#73 Softball Throw (4-6 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Ghumm Wyatt SR ROOKS COU65' 21 /2

2 William Scott SR HAYS STRID 62' 6"

3 Wise Xavier SR ROOKS COU58' 8"

4 Nuttle Logan SR ROOKS COU57' 9"

5 Matal Dawson SR ROOKS COU55' 7"

6 Lucas Nixon SR HAYS STRID 50' 71 /2

7 Reilly Jacob SR ROOKS COU49' 3"

8 Calvin Comeau -- UNATTACHE43' 1"

9 Wyatt Clark -- OSBORNE C 38' 3"

10 Harrison Huwa  1 HAYS STRID 35' 6"

11 Numerich Ronan SR ROOKS COU34' 9"

12 Lincoln Bieberle  -1 UNATTACHE32' 5"

13 Horn Myles SR ROOKS COU29' 61 /2

14 Numerich Hudson SR ROOKS COU28' 11 /2

15 Whisman Colsen SR ROOKS COU25' 21 /2

16 Hadley Hilger SR HAYS STRID 17' 4"

#73 Softball Throw (4-6 Age Division) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
17 Conagher Wilson  -1 GOVE COUN15' 4"

Wertz Augustus SR ROOKS COUDNS

#74 Softball Throw (7-8 Age Division)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Luke Garth  3 CENTRAL PL101' 2"

2 Ganoung Benjamin SR ROOKS COU92' 3"

3 Hillard Jack SR ROOKS COU84' 61 /2

4 Landon Garth  2 CENTRAL PL84' 6"

5 Horn Hudson SR ROOKS COU84' 41 /2

6 Briggins Bretz  2 UNATTACHE84' 4"

7 Murray Hoffman  1 UNATTACHE83' 10"

8 Pfannenstiel Wesley SR UNATTACHE77' 11"

9 Wise Laiken SR ROOKS COU70' 11"

10 Jacob Zink  2 UNATTACHE70' 7"

11 Darnell Emmett SR ROOKS COU66' 9"

12 Bowen Walt -- GOVE COUN65' 3"

13 Tremblay Cooper SR UNATTACHE62' 2"

14 Cain Cooksey  2 GOVE COUN58' 91 /2

15 Rinehart Henry SR UNATTACHE58' 21 /2

16 Joey Miller  1 UNATTACHE51' 3"

17 Jax Miller  1 UNATTACHE50' 2"

18 Iker Stansbury 2 SMITH CENT49' 7"

19 Lowry Kasyn SR ROOKS COU48' 1"

20 Logan Finney SR UNATTACHE46' 5"

21 Derrick Moore SR HAYS STRID 44' 111 /2

22 Hollis Kirmer  1 CENTRAL PL42' 101 /2

23 Jasper Miller  1 UNATTACHE39' 6"

Charlie Crook  2 UNATTACHEDNS

Brin Dominic SR ROOKS COUDNS
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